On-board 0-10V Dimmable Magnetic Driver
“Plug & Play“ 2-Way Wiring Harness
Quick-Connect
Clips
Clips to LED Boards
Input
PowerCERTIFICATIONS: ETL, DLC Premium
RATED: Up to 100,000 Hours

MRK4240-(30k/35k/40k/50k) 40W 4 x 2ft 1 - 40W 4800 5680 ETL
MRK4250-(30k/35k/40k/50k) [High Output] 50W 4 x 2ft 1 - 50W 6000 7100 ETL
ORDERING GUIDE: Example part number - MRK3450-50k
SERIES BOARD QTY BOARD LENGTH WATT. COLOR TEMP
MRK
1 - BOARD
2 - BOARDS
3 - BOARDS
4 - BOARDS
F15 - 16 IN
2 - 2 FT
3 - 3 FT
4 - 4 FT
5 - 5 FT
5
10
20
30
40
50
30k - 3000k
35k - 3500k
40k - 4000k
45k - 4500k
50k - 5000k
2ft (21” LED boards)
4ft (43” LED boards)
Standard Kits come with all necessary components. Example: MRK3450-50k
Includes 3-way harness, LED driver, 3 sets of Mag-No-Hook mounting pieces & frosted lens
Only specify “Special Order Options” in part number
Example part number: MRK3450-50k-Harness-3-way-EXT
HARNESS MOUNTING DIFFUSER LENS
Harness-1-way-Ext
Harness-3-way-Ext
Harness-4-way-Ext
Mag-Hook
No-Mag-Hook-Only
No-Mag-No-Hook
End-Tab
Clear
None4500 Kelvin (45k) and 6000 Kelvin (60k) kits available
by special order - minimum order quantity may apply
Magnilumen Magnetic LED  Retrofit Kits
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.comKB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Watt. LED Strips
 # of
Drivers
- Total
Wattag
e
Color Temp
(Must specify in
part number)
Lumens (with / without)
frosted diffuser lens
on led boards
Certifications
with without
16IN RETROFIT SPECIFICATIONS - 16” (F15 LAMP REPLACEMENT)
MRK-1-F15-5W-(40k/50k) 5W 1 x 16in 1 - 5W
40k - 4000k
50k - 5000k
600 710 ETL
MRK-1-F15-10W-(40k/50k) 10W 1 x 16in 1 - 10W 1200 1420 ETL
MRK-2-F15-10W-(40k/50k) 10W 2 x 16in 1 - 10W 1200 1420 ETL
MRK-2-F15-20W-(40k/50k) 20W 2 x 16in 1 - 20W 2400 2840 ETL
3FT RETROFIT SPECIFICATIONS - 31”
MRK1310-(30k/35k/40k/50k) 10W 1 x 3ft 1 - 10W
30k - 3000k
35k - 3500k
40k - 4000k
50k - 5000k
1200 1420

Harness
• Magnetic Mounting
ORDERING GUIDE: Example part number - MRK3450-50k
SERIES BOARD QTY BOARD LENGTH WATTAGE COLOR TEMP
MRK
1 - BOARD
2 - BOARDS
3 - BOARDS
4 - BOARDS
F15 - 16 IN
2 - 2 FT
3 - 3 FT
4 - 4 FT
5 - 5 FT
5
10
20
30
40
50
Red - Red
Grn - Green
Blue - Blue
Blk - Blacklight
30k - 3000k
35k - 3500k
40k - 4000k
45k - 4500k
50k - 5000k
60k - 6000k
Special sizes and colors available
minimum order quantity may apply.
Specialty Colors - 3 year limited warranty
Part Number -
(Color)(Economy
packaging)
Standard Kits come with all necessary
components. Example: MRK3450-50k Includes 3-way
harness, LED driver, 3 sets of Mag-No-Hook mounting
pieces & frosted lens
Only specify “Special Order Options” in part number
Example part number: MRK3450-50k-Harness-3-way-Ext
HARNESS MOUNTING DIFFUSER LENS
Harness-1-way-Ext
Harness-3-way-Ext
Harness-4-way-Ext
Mag-Hook
No-Mag-Hook-Only
No-Mag-No-Hook
End-Tab
Clear
None
ETL
Magnilumen Magnetic LED  Retrofit Kits
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.comKB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE: Example part number - MRK3450-50k
SERIES BOARD QTY BOARD LENGTH WATT. COLOR TEMP
MRK
1 - BOARD
2 - BOARDS
3 - BOARDS
4 - BOARDS
F15 - 16 IN
2 - 2 FT
3 - 3 FT
4 - 4 FT
5 - 5 FT
5
10
20
30
40
50
30k - 3000k
35k - 3500k
40k - 4000k
45k - 4500k
50k - 5000k
On-board 0-10V Dimmable Magnetic Driver
“Plug & Play“ 2-Way Wiring Harness
Quick-Connect
Clips
Clips to LED Boards
Input
Power
PLUG & PLAY HARNESSES
Harness-1-way Connects 1 LED board to 1 driver.
Lead from driver connection to splitter: 11.00”;
1 board lead: 11.75”
Harness-1-way-Ext (Special Order)  Connects 1 LED
board to 1 driver, has 8 ft extension on driver end.
Harness-2-way Connects 2 boards to 1 driver
(Standard). Lead from driver connection to splitter:
11.00”;
2 board leads: each 11.75”Harness-3-way Connects 3 boards to 1 driver.
Lead from driver connection to splitter: 11.00”;
3 board leads: each 11.75”
Harness-3-way-Ext (Special Order) Connects 3 boards
to 1 driver, has 6 ft extension on driver end. Lead from
driver connection to splitter: 11.00”; 2 board leads: each
11.75”, 1 board lead: 72.00”
Harness-4-way Connects 4 led boards to 1 driver
Lead from driver connection to splitter: 11.00”;
4 board leads: each 11.75”
Harness-4-way-Ext Connects 4 led boards to 1 driver
2 board leads: each 11.75”,  2 board leads: 72.00”
Mag-Hook Clip with Magnet and Tab Feet
for optional TekScrew attachment
No-Mag-No-Hook Clip with center hole for TekScrew
attach-ment - NOT Magnetic
No-Mag-Hook-Only Tab Feet for TekScrew
attachment - NOT Magnetic
End-Tab Attaches to ends of LED board. Tab
with hole for optional TekScrew
attachment - NOT Magnetic
Driver-10W 10W Dimmable Driver
Driver-20W 20W Dimmable Driver
Driver-30W 30W Dimmable Driver
Driver-40W 40W Dimmable Driver
Driver-50W 50W Dimmable Driver
STANDARD DRIVERS
0-10V Dimmable,  Magnetic Backing for quick mounting w/ holes for optional
Tek Screw attachment. Driver Dimensions: 10.94”L x 1.12”W x 0.88”H
MOUNTING OPTIONS
STANDARD MOUNTING
Frosted (Standard) Clear